Project
Catalog Number
Type
FPS1-EN
LED Color Selectable
Surface Mount Edgelit
Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
FPS1-EN
rev: 05162023
HOUSING
	- Aluminum Frame
	- Available in 1x1, 1x2, 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 Size housing
	- Housing is only 1” thick
	- Mounts directly to 3O or 4O JBOX
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V, QT (120-277V)
	- Dimmable Driver Standard
	- Driver is Internal
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- PMMA LED lenses for optimal light distribution
	- 5CT (field selectable between 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K) or MCT (30K/40K/50K)
	- 50,000 hours @ L70
	- CRI > 80
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Indoor Locations
	- IP20 Rated
	- DLC Listed
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #                               		  Description
FPS1-EN-11X18L-120V-5CT	    1’x1’ Panel, 18W, 1500 Lumens, Selectable (27K-50K), 120V, Triac Dimmable
FPS1-EN-12X22L-120V-5CT	    1’x2’ Panel, 22W, 2000 Lumens, Selectable (27K-50K), 120V, Triac Dimmable
FPS1-EN-14X40L-QT-MCT	    1’x4’ Panel, 40W, 4000 Lumens, Selectable (30K/40K/50K), 120-277V, 0-10V Dimmable
FPS1-EN-22X40L-QT-MCT	    2’x2’ Panel, 40W, 4000 Lumens, Selectable (30K/40K/50K), 120-277V, 0-10V Dimmable
FPS1-EN-24X50L-QT-MCT	    2’x4’ Panel, 50W, 5000 Lumens, Selectable (30K/40K/50K), 120-277V, 0-10V Dimmable
OPTIONS
EM	 -   LED Emergency Battery Backup (External 25W)